
C
O

M
IN

G
 S

O
O

N
 –

 S
P

R
IN

G
 2

0
2

5
AB

S 
Au

st
ra

lia

12

BRAZEN
Ellingson Brazen  |    29AN2340    |    Owned by:  ABS Global, Inc., WI

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

Simply Audacious
• Lead-off and high selling bull of the Ellingson Angus 2025 bull sale

• Arguably one of the most complete data and phenotype total package 
individuals raised and sold at Ellingson Angus

• His data profile and paperwork reads to a genuine balance without sacrifice 
where you will love the performance and maternal capabilities

• His young donor dam is a flush sister to Open Range and a daughter of the 
prolific donor EA Bells Girl 2181

• His powerful rib cage and hip with superior body width and softness and a true 
herd bull presence make him simply Audacious.

Born
Birth Weight
Weaning Weight
Weight 12 months
SS 12 months

Reg. No.

EA Bells Girl 1022
Ellingson Rangeland

EA Bells Girl 2181

Ellingson Bold
Ellingson Profound 8155

EA Miss Blackbird 5054
12/02/2024

37kg
346kg
567kg
38cm

USA20989783

Grand Dam: EA Bells Girl 2181

EPDs as at March 2025 TOP 35% TOP 10%

CED BW WW YW RADG DMI YH SC DOC CLAW ANGLE PAP HS HPG CEM MILK MW MH CW MARB REA FAT

EPD +10 +0.9 +83 +139 +.23 +1.73 +0.4 +1.61 +16 +.28 +.16 +1.16 +.56 +13.8 +8 +28 +73 +0.4 +71 +.86 +.78 +.084

ACC .29 .48 .40 .35 .27 .27 .39 .46 .44 .34 .34 .22 .26 .21 .25 .27 .32 .35 .35 .33 .32 .30

%Rank 25 45 15 20 75 85 70 15 70 2 1 50 60 35 55 35 50 55 15 35 40 95

$EN $M $W $F $G $B $C AxH AxJ

INDEX -23 +91 +85 +111 +59 +170 +311 +163 +138

%Rank 65 4 4 20 40 30 15 25 30


