

BRAZEN

Ellingson Brazen | 29AN2340 | Owned by: ABS Global, Inc., WI



Reg. No.	USA20989783
Born	12/02/2024
Birth Weight	37kg
Weaning Weight	346kg
Weight 12 months	567kg
SS 12 months	38cm

(AMF,CAF,DDF,NHF,MHF,OHF,OSF,RGF)

Ellingson Profound 8155 **Ellingson Bold**

Ellingson Bolu

EA Miss Blackbird 5054

Ellingson Rangeland

EA Bells Girl 1022

EA Bells Girl 2181

Simply Audacious

- Lead-off and high selling bull of the Ellingson Angus 2025 bull sale
- Arguably one of the most complete data and phenotype total package individuals raised and sold at Ellingson Angus
- His data profile and paperwork reads to a genuine balance without sacrifice where you will love the performance and maternal capabilities
- His young donor dam is a flush sister to Open Range and a daughter of the prolific donor EA Bells Girl 2181
- His powerful rib cage and hip with superior body width and softness and a true herd bull presence make him simply Audacious.

	\$EN	\$M	\$W	\$F	\$G	\$B	\$C	AxH	AxJ
INDEX	-23	+91	+85	+111	+59	+170	+311	+163	+138
%Rank	65	4	4	20	40	30	15	25	30

	CED	BW	ww	YW	RADG	DMI	YH	SC	DOC	CLAW	ANGLE	PAP	HS	HPG	CEM	MILK	MW	МН	cw	MARB	REA	FAT
EPD	+10	+0.9	+83	+139	+.23	+1.73	+0.4	+1.61	+16	+.28	+.16	+1.16	+.56	+13.8	+8	+28	+73	+0.4	+71	+.86	+.78	+.084
ACC	.29	.48	.40	.35	.27	.27	.39	.46	.44	.34	.34	.22	.26	.21	.25	.27	.32	.35	.35	.33	.32	.30
%Rank	25	45	15	20	75	85	70	15	70	2	1	50	60	35	55	35	50	55	15	35	40	95